Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild P.O. Box 28065 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87592-8065 www.artsandcraftsguild.org * nnmfineartsandcraftsguild@gmail.com

Credit Card Authorization Form for 2025

Guild Member Name: _____ Credit Card Information Name as it appears on credit card: _____ Credit Card Account Number: Credit Card Expiration Date: _____ CVV#: _____ Billing Address 1: Billing Address 2 (Apt, Unit, Suite): City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____ Phone: ______ Mobile: _____ Email: _____ Enter Total Amount from Application Form for 2025 Summer Show Series: \$ _____ Please add \$10 per show to your payment total for the credit card processing fee: \$_____ Total amount to be charged after April 1, 2025: \$ Notes: Members will be charged after being accepted. Wait listed members will be contacted if a booth becomes available, and then be charged if they still want the show space.

Signature:	_ Date:
------------	---------